B

Skagit County Auditor $16.00
8/21/2017 Page 1 of 1 8:56AM

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE

TON was the original Trustor, LAND TITLE QF SKAGIT COUNTY was
the orﬁmal Trustee |, TGAGE ELE %TRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC., AS
DESIGNATED NOMINEE -FOR PEOPLES BANK, BENEFICIARY OF THE SECURITY
INSTRUMENT, ITS SUGC AND ASSIGNS was the designated nominee of the on%mal Beneﬁcm%
under that certain Deed Trust"dated, 09/21/2011, in the amount of $196,891.00, and recorded in SKAGI
Countzr shington, uri "#20110928@ 9,

55, GIL%EY’S ADD

Parcel 1D #: 4085-000-0

WHEREAS, the undersigned
WHEREAS, the undersigned &,
original Trustee thereunder.

NOW, THEREFORE, the undersigned
Washington State corporation, as Tr d

Dated on F' _Jg /4 / 4 :
MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGE
PEOPLES BANK, BENEFICIARY O
ASSIGNS

Y1)
: N SYSTEMS, INC. AS DESIGNATED NOMINEE FOR
HE SECURITY INSTRUMENT, ITS SUCCESSORS AND

Byie=
Ingrid, Whitty
VICE PRESIDENT

STATE OF LOUISIANA

PARIS(ﬂOF O}éCHITA
(MM/DD/YYYY), before e

corporation (or association), by authority from its board of dir

instruT®yt to be the free act and deed of the corporation (or associ
Dons

“Doris O. Britton 67733 Notary Public ID NO 87 35

Notary Public - State of LOUISIANA Ouachita Par
Commission expires: LIFETIME Lifetime Cominission

Document Prepared B¥ E. Lance/NTC 2104 Alt. 19 North, Palm Harbor, F1"3463 {8040)346-9152
CHAS6 399705202 PRIME MIN 1001 3952231354018 MERS PHONE 1 %’3%-579 "MERS Mailing
Address: P.O. Box 20626, Flint, MI 485(H-2026 TO71708-11:12:33 [C-2] RCNWA}

O AN

*D002499('HJ,‘5




